
reneetje 2844052 6/12/2011

reneetje

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/101890
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/101890


Cuckoo town's Twister 2742828 3/23/2009

Ego Ideal Little Champs 8/22/2005

Oriental Jokes Secret d'Etat 4/16/2001

FRCH AMCH Babylon Red Winged Mars - SOM
11/21/1996

Oriental Jokes Redwood - DOM Lof 001751/00445
1/21/2000

LUXJCH Charlotte LOSH : 0933315 6/4/2003

Moonswift Cisco Kid 10/10/2000

Zena Des Rubis De Lady C. 0000 1/1/1999

Gillette Little Champs 5/25/2007

Desertwind Little Champs - Sire of Merit 0952222
6/16/2004

Oriental Jokes Secret d'Etat 4/16/2001

Oriental Jokes Uncredible Star 1/22/2003

Erotica Little Champs 12/16/2005

Oriental Jokes Ultra Flash 6/26/2003

Oriental Jokes Show Must Go On 4/16/2001

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/88592
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/63149
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41178
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29518
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41170
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59285
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/53938
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59286
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/72570
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59907
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41178
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41220
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/63433
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41217
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41183


God I Am Naked Of The Queens Club 10/27/2009

Dance In The Dark Of The Queens Club 3/20/2008

NLCH NVCH Zholesk Arrigo NHSB 2645706
1/28/2004

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

Zholesk Anais PKF 1252597 8/27/2001

Secret Radosc o Poranku 4/3/2006

LTCH RUSCH UKRCH VDHCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Campari Sua Sponte PKR.IX-42698

7/8/2002

LTCH RUSCH UKRCH INTCH(FCI) Secret na
Wage Zlota PKR.IX-44395 12/6/2003

Cherry on the Top of the Queens Club 7/27/2007

NLCH NJK Sutter Home Sua Sponte 4/4/2006

LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH PLCH LTJCH
INTCH(FCI) Martini Sua Sponte PKR.IX-45822

12/4/2004

LVCH RUSCH Nadzieja Germanika PKR.IX-41104
9/16/2000

NLCH Zholesk Naturel NHSB 2459632 12/19/2002

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RUSCH Zholesk Sanda Estok 12/27/1999

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/89948
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/78097
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58871
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/56164
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65843
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30959
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61378
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61378
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74106
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65257
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/53711
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40721
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58958
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/56169

